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COMPANY WISE STUDENT SELECTED LIST (2016-2018) 

 

 

S.No Name of the Company  No: of Students Selected  

1 Tax It Here 1 

2 D-Mart 2 

3 Aliens Developers 1 

4 I2E 2 

5 Spandana Sphoorty Financial Ltd 2 

6 KJ Systems India Pvt Ltd 1 

7 State Street HCL Services  18 

8 Spring Roots 18 

9 Axis Bank  10 

Total 55 
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SELECTED STUDENTS LIST (2016-2018) 

 

S.No. Name Branch Roll No Company Salary 

1 Aduri Praveen Kumar MBA 16501E0002 Tax It Here 6.00 L/A 

2 Batchu Sai Lakshmi Pravallika MBA 16501E0010 D-Mart 2.75 L/A 

3 Mammu Ajay Prasanna Kumar MBA 16501E0031 D-Mart 2.75 L/A 

4 Pinapati V P Ganesh Phani Kumar Sharma MBA 16501E0044 Aliens Developers 1.70 L/A 

5 Mammu Ajay Prasanna Kumar MBA 16501E0031 I2E 1.80 L/A 

6 Bollinkala Sri Sai Vijayalakshmi MBA 16501E0012 I2E 1.80 L/A 

7 Salman Khan MBA 16501E0049 Spandana Sphoorty Financial Ltd 2.40 L/A 

8 Valeti Vinod MBA 16501E0055 Spandana Sphoorty Financial Ltd 2.40 L/A 

9 Kanagala Sindhu MBA 16501E0021 KJ Systems India Pvt Ltd 2.30 L/A 

10 A.Praveen Kumar MBA 16501E0002 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

11 Baddipudi Naga Sai Swetha Indrani MBA 16501E0008 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

12 Batchu Sai Lakshmi Pravallika MBA 16501E0010 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

13 Bathina Likhitha MBA 16501E0011 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

14 Bollinkala Sri Sai Vijayalakshmi MBA 16501E0012 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

15 B. Pooja Sri  MBA 16501E0013 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

16 Koppu Srinivas MBA 16501E0023 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

17 M Naveen Kumar MBA 16501E0027 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

18 Mahamkali Phani Pavan MBA 16501E0030 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

19 Manepalli Mani Malika MBA 16501E0032 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

20 Mediumpudi Sai Jyoshna MBA 16501E0037 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

21 Mothe Bhanu Teja MBA 16501E0038 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

22 Mukkapati Sree Lakshmi MBA 16501E0039 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

23 Segu Padma Deepika MBA 16501E0050 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

24 Sk.Jabeen MBA 16501E0051 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

25 Siddineni Divya Sandeep MBA 16501E0052 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

26 V.Aaashitha MBA 16501E0056 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

27 Yanamandala Samba Sivarao MBA 16501E0058 State Street HCL Services  2.00 L/A 

28 Annavarapu Aswini MBA 16501E0005 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

29 Baddipudi Naga Sai Swetha Indrani MBA 16501E0008 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

30 Bangaru Krishna Kumari MBA 16501E0009 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

31 Cherukuri Divya  MBA 16501E0014 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

32 Garlapati Mounica MBA 16501E0017 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

33 Kalavagunta Veera Phani MBA 16501E0020 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

34 Kuntamukkala Bindu Sree MBA 16501E0025 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

35 M Naveen Kumar MBA 16501E0027 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

36 Mahamkali Phani Pavan MBA 16501E0030 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
 



 

PRASAD V POTLURI SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY 

(Autonomous and Affiliated To JNTUK) 
NAAC “A+”, NBA Accredited and ISO 9001:2008 Certified Institution 

(Sponsors: Siddhartha Academy of General and Technical Education, Vijayawada) 
      Kanuru, Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh-520007 

 

 
 

      

SELECTED STUDENTS LIST (2016-2018) 

 

S.No. Name Branch Roll No Company Salary 

37 Manepalli Mani Malika MBA 16501E0032 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

38 Mothe Bhanu Teja MBA 16501E0038 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

39 R Supriya MBA 16501E0046 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

40 Sk.Jabeen MBA 16501E0051 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

41 Siddineni Divya Sandeep MBA 16501E0052 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

42 V.Aaashitha MBA 16501E0056 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

43 Vemuri Aswini MBA 16501E0057 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

44 Yanamandala Samba Sivarao MBA 16501E0058 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

45 Y Rajeswari MBA 16501E0060 Spring Roots 3.00 L/A 

46 Akula Maheswara Rao MBA 16501E0003 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 

47 Bangaru Krishna Kumari MBA 16501E0009 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 

48 Gali.Venkatesh MBA 16501E0016 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 

49 Prasanth Sai MBA 16501E0026 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 

50 Mahamkali Phani Pavan MBA 16501E0030 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 

51 Mammu Ajay Prasanna Kumar MBA 16501E0031 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 

52 M Jaya Amrita Varshini MBA 16501E0033 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 

53 Mullamudi Mahesh MBA 16501E0040 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 

54 Siddineni Divya Sandeep MBA 16501E0052 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 

55 Yanamandala Samba Sivarao MBA 16501E0058 Axis Bank  3.45 L/A 
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RANGE OF SALARY PACKAGES (2016-2018) 
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Highest Package  : 6.00 LPA 

Average Package  : 2.69 LPA 

Lowest Package  : 1.70 LPA 
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